ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ISIN: CAO01169F1018

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 21:01:12

Price
0.1540 USD

Difference

O

-1.94% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA01169F1018

AEMC

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1548 USD
0.1599 USD
0.148 USD
0.157 USD
0.154163 USD
355,022
54,672.85

93

122

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA01169F1018&ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80f81c6d1f7ec3cdb0d6c6d9618dba7b0497e132c79c9b2c3b40ae99b0c1d5cc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c228b9dfc9d7b518a&time=1726773649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733c99c59adf7dda0ec5c5ea70b5ce361a8a0c7ae437535b111a48112ba5058c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2067f18a9a3bd53c&time=1726773649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e765d569d1bbf3da61716215374fb9fa65a473a28f96a8c16fd473d322607f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6a0ed9d400e28c02&time=1726773649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7918433bb1e18d63c1f087b3500df56886c7ee4ffd8ca12b9e6460370d5b530e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6aa4c567aeb225813&time=1726773649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc921ce852f17490c13ddcb2b567983871b2e576a1ea21f410db3fec2c4dc846&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0152019982fbf5e3&time=1726773649&tool=RSC

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 21:01:12

Price
0.1540 USD

Difference ©  -1.94% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA01169F1018
Symbol AEMC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1548 USD
High 0.1599 USD
Low 0.148 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.157 USD
VWAP 0.154163 USD
Volume (pcs) 355,022
Trading volume 54,672.85
Number of trades 93
Last size 122
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.25% -48.79% -68.60%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.15 -0.34
Beta - - -

Volatility 130.12 11029  117.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:16 0.136 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:05 0.205 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.126 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.1425 EUR
18

London Stock

2024/07/ 15:56 0.21 CAD

2023

2024

Sy

0.1490 USD (255,787

0.15625 USD

555,941

0.1331 USD (767,772

0.3940 USD (2024/02/26
0.0975 USD (2024/06/18

0.5000 USD
0.0975 USD (2024/06/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
0.2292 USD (445,492)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

30

2023/11/13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441708464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

22

2024/09/ 08:09 0.13EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 21:01 0.1540 USD 0.05
18

2024/09/ 20:22 0.1375 EUR 0.00
18

93

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499170

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALASKA ENERGY METALS

Burrard St., Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-638-3164
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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